
 
 
All SAC members are 
consensus appointments 
from Coordinating 
Committee members 

BCCP Scientific Advisory Committee 

Name Phone Address Email Original 
Appointment 

Current 
Appointment 

Expires 

David Steed 
Chair 

266-1410 4006 Tejon 
Austin, Texas 78734 

DavidLSteed@austin.rr.com 
 

4/03 5/7/08 Spring 2012 

John Herron (512) 623-7243  jherron@tnc.org 
 

5/11 5/11 Spring 2013 

Nico Hauwert 
Member 

974-2148 COA-WPDRD 
P.O. Box 1088 
Austin, TX 78738 

nico.hauwert@ci.Austin.tx.us  4/03 5/7/08 Spring 2012 

John Cornelius 254-287-0310 21 Cedar Trails Drive
Belton, TX 76513-
6507 

john.cornelius1@us.army.mil 
 
 
 

7/20/05 5/7/08 Spring 2012 

Craig Farquhar (512) 389-4933 Wildlife Division  
Texas Parks and 
Wildlife Department  
4200 Smith School 
Road  
Austin, Texas  78744 

craig.farquhar@tpwd.state.tx.us 
 

6/10 6/10 Spring 2012 
Spring 2012 

Jean Krejka 512-291-4555  jean@zaraenvironmental.com 6/10 6/10 Spring 2012 
Monica Schwartz (512) 233-1619 St. Edward's 

University 
3001 South Congress 
Avenue 
Austin, TX 78704-
6489 

monicasw@stedwards.edu 
 

6/10 6/10 Spring 2012 

Willy Conrad 
BCCP Secretary 

263-6430 COA W/WW 
625 E 10th St  
Austin 78701 

william.conrad@ci.austin.tx.us     

COA BCP Manager 263-6431 COA W/WW 
625 E 10th St  
Austin 78701 

    

Rose Farmer 
Travis Co BCP 

854-8437 Travis CO. TNR 
PO Box 1748 
Austin, TX 78767 

rose.farmer@co.travis.tx.us     

Kevin Connally 
USFWS 

490-0057 x 234  Kevin_Connally@fws.gov 
 

   


